The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com ECN: CN AC21-387
Modular Data Center
MOC-32021-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 26
BRW-DS-T-6393
Rev. 0.2
Product Introduction

BRW-DS-T-6393
Rev. 0.2
Ordering Information
MOC- XXX XX - XX XX - XX XX - XX XX
 1 2  3 4  5 6  7 8
1.Cabinet Type and Quantity 5.Uninterrupted Power Supply Time and Battery installation
1:600*1000*2000,42U 01: Single cabinet 0: Without battery 1: battery pack
2: 600*1100*2000,42U 02: Dual cabinet 1: 15 minutes 2: Battery cabinet
3: 600*1200*2000,42U 03: Triplex cabinet 2: 30 minutes 3: Battery rack
4: 600*1000*2200,47U 04: Quadruple cabinet 3: 60 minutes
5: 600*1100*2200,47U … ... 4: 120 minutes
6: 600*1200*2200,47U 48: forty-eight cabinet
7: 800*1000*2000,42U   6.Type and quantity of air conditioner
8: 800*1100*2000,42U   1: 12.5KW air-cooled air conditioner between trains 0: 0
9: 800*1200*2000,42U   2: 25KW air-cooled air conditioner between trains 1: 1
A: 800*1000*2200,47U   3: 40KW air-cooled air conditioner between trains 2: 2
B: 800*1100*2200,47U   4: 50KW air-cooled air conditioner between trains 3: 3
C: 800*1200*2200,47U   5: Room-level 12.5KW air-cooled air conditioner 4: 4
2.channel type 6: Room-level 20KW air-cooled air conditioner 6: 6
1: Single side cold passage
1: fixed skylights on both sides, inverted skylights in
the middle (single opening without automatic
resetting), automatic sliding doors on both sides of
access doors, wiring slots at the top, and peripheral
sealing plates at the top.
7: Room-level 25KW air-cooled air conditioner
2: Two side cold passage
2: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the
middle (double-opening without automatic resetting),
automatic sliding doors on both sides of access
doors, wiring trough at the top, and peripheral sealing
plate at the top.
8: Room-level 30KW air-cooled air conditioner
3: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the
middle (single opening without automatic resetting),
manual sliding doors on both sides of access doors,
wiring trough at the top, and peripheral sealing plate
at the top.
9: Room-level 35KW air-cooled air conditioner
4: fixed skylight on both sides, inverted skylight in the
middle (double-opening without automatic resetting),
manual sliding doors on both sides of access doors,
wiring trough at the top, and peripheral sealing plate
at the top.
A: Room-level 40KW air-cooled air conditioner
5: fixed skylights on both sides, inverted skylights in
the middle (single-opening without automatic
resetting), double-opening revolving doors on both
B: Room-level 50KW air-cooled air conditioner
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com ECN: CN AC21-387
Modular Data Center
MOC-32021-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 24 /
26
BRW-DS-T-6393
Rev. 0.2
sides of access doors, wiring ducts at the top, and
peripheral sealing plates at the top.
6: The fixed skylight on both sides, the inverted
skylight in the middle (double-opening without
automatic resetting), the double-opening revolving